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Beschreibung

Kabelgleitmittel 2050ml

Spezifikationen

Typ

Marke

Modell

Produktefarbe
Einsatzstemperaturbereich
Sicherheitsfunktionen
Produkthéhe

Produktbreite

Produkttiefe

Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

Kabelgleitmittel 1050ml

54 00003
4010311122328

Kabelgleitmittel
CELLPACK
EASY-GLIDE
Transparent
bis +82 °C
nicht brennbar
270 mm

90 mm

90 mm

1.100 Kg
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